Xucoooru TaBo3ynun YCK "TaBxunaoonk' 6a canam 31.01.2021c.

00 xazop comonii

JA0OPOUXO

Haxknm xasuHa

Bapou rupudran a3 bonkn muyuun ToquKHCTOH
Bapou rupudran a3 TAKUIOTXOH JOXMIHA
Bapou rupudTaH a3 TAIIKUIOTXON XOPUIA
Cannyku MaOarry3opit

DOHOU NYWOHUOAHU MANAPOMU UMKOHNAZUD A3 PYU KAP3X0
Capmosry3opit

Bocuraxou acocin

Hurap nopouxo

XAMAI'A JOPOUXO

VXIAJTOPUXO

Bapou napnoxt 6a bonku muwmtun ToOYUKUCTOH
Bapou napoxT 0a TalKUIOTXOH JOXUITA
Bapou mapoxT 6a TaTKMIOTXOHW XOPHYA
AMoHATXO0

Hurap yxnanopuxo

XAMATI'A YXJAJOPUXO

CAPMOs

CapmMmosiu caxomit
Capmosin m30(a
3axupa xamari
dowunan conu rysamra
®dowunan comu 4opit
XAMATI'1 CAPMOSA

VXJIAJOPHXO BA CAPMOS

45 376 192
8727277

0

38 651 897
12 685 949
4911
35000

33 150 723
24 921700
163 548 738

0

3214 485
0

53291 476
18 446 314
74 952 275

65 000 000
1936 148
15559 920
5215817
884 578
88 596 463

163 548 738



XUCOBOT OUIN ®OUTIA BA 3APAP

60 xazop comonii
Japoman a3 MaOIarry30puxo
Xapo4oT a3 aMOHAaTXOU MYXJIaTHOK

JapoMaau KOMUCCUOHM
Xapo4oTH KOMUCCUOHM

Japoman/xapodoT a3 pyu aMaiuér 60 achopu XOpHYi

Hapoman
XapouoT

AManuérxou FalipuTaBo3yHI
Hapoman
Xapoyor

Xapo4oTu aManuéTin

Jaurap A1apomaj
JUrap Xxapoyor

DOOUJAN CODPU AHTO3BAHIUIIIABAH/JIA
ana03 a3 ¢pouaa
DOOUJAUN COD

Japomaanoxuu nopouxo (ROA)
Camapanoxuu capmos (ROE)
LEVERAGE

195 438
654

964 653

230 869

2 650 695
2155703

25100

1597 808

1347890
49 939

1148 803
264 225
884 578

0.5%
1.0%
63.8%



